DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: SOAM NAGAR MODEL SCHOOL

CLASS: | NTERVEDI ATE
NAME / ROLL NO.

ABHI SHEK KUVAR
8-1 G MC-00-4-1703591

AM T KUVAR SHARVA
8-1C MC- 00-4- 1703592

KHUSHI BUDH A
8-1C MC- 00-4- 1703593

SARGAM KUNMARI
8-1 G MC- 00-4-1703595

SAURAV KUVAR
8-1C MC- 00-4- 1703596

SHUBHAM KUMAR PATHAK
8-1C MC- 00-4- 1703597

SURAJ JAMNI K
8-1 G MC-00-4-1703598

CT SX AT
ENROLMENT#

AN M 1
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BRANCH: COMMERCE ( MATHEMATI CS)
SGPA  RES.

. 751 BC401
.00 | MA401
.00 | SR401

.00 | BC401
.25 1 MAM401
.00 1 SR401

. 75 1 BC401
.25 1 MA401
.00 | SR401

.50 1 BC401
.25 1 MA401
.00 | SR401
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. 75 1 ENAO1
.00 I CC401
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. 75 1 ENAO1
.00 I CC401
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SESSI ON:  2018- 2019

A B
A
B C
A-
A A
A
A A
A
B B
A-
B B
A
A B
A

10.
10.

.50
.00

.50
.00

00
00

.75
.00

. 00

.00
.00

.50

SEM 4
CGPA

7.97



